
99.6
90.5

99.3
99.5

44407825
POLLED

ALLERT CATTLE RANCH

ACR MISS CHARLIE BLAZE 18043 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

FR PEACHES 517 223F {DOD} (P23892891)

ALLERT CATTLE RANCH

WF KOOTENAI CHIEF 422Y {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43246476)

FR CHIEF EXEC 129P (P42481384)
RPH CHAIRMAN 19F {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P23923489)

FR KAY PEACH 517 207F (P23892899)

FTR KOOTENAI KATE K18 (P42131861)
SBR DELUXE SALLY 16A (P23518039)

FR MISS BLAZE 130S (P42691412)

RST 1000 BLAZER 1011 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42205057)
MJB BLAZER 1000 {SOD} (19248097)

MS RST 2D ENHANCER 9008 {DOD} (P41177003)

FELTONS 517 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P23495300)

FR PEACHES 452M 60S {DOD} (P22895256)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio Daughters

TATTOO RE:

+0.09
(.10)
+0.14
(.03)
+0.16
(.03)

8043
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+6.2
(.24)
+8.1
(.19)
+3.2
(.16)

+3.5
(.40)
+1.0
(.36)
+3.4
(.35)

+52
(.34)

+82
(.34)

+38
(.31)

+64
(.30)

+50
(.27)

+80
(.26)

+1.4
(.25)

+1.0
(.27)

+0.011
(.10)

+0.40
(.10)

+5.1
(.20)

+0.8
(.22)

+0.011
(.03)

+0.09
(.03)

+3.0
(.16)

+1.3
(.20)

+0.011
(.03)

+0.06
(.03)

+17
(.20)

+43
(-)

+12
(.17)

+31
(-)

+20
(.21)

+45
(-)

HPS:

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

WNH FTR NIZHONI 9810 (P24056898)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$305
(-)

+$348
(-)

+$299
(-)

BII$
+$370

(-)
+$407

(-)
+$369

(-)

CHB$
+$106

(-)
+$105

(-)
+$102

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

-0.4
(.12)
-0.6
(.11)
-0.3
(.10)

+13.5
(.26)
+16.9
(.21)
+13.8
(.20)

+81
(.24)
+89
(.20)
+81
(.14)

+1.00
(.34)
+1.10
(.29)
+1.00
(.25)

+1.00
(.34)
+1.10
(.30)
+1.00
(.25)

+51
(.10)
+47
(.03)
+48
(.03)

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Aug 22, 2023

Mar 14, 2018

Animal: ACR MISS CHARLIE BLAZE 18043 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P44407825)

Birth Wt. (%) 4 100.0 2
Weaning Wt. (%) 17 103.0 3
Yearling Wt. (%)

Yearling Ht. (Frame)

DaughtersCalves Ratio RatioCalves

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=3tx1uvC0u2uwkVQSsbTyKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=xi6yiRDkFXSadYruF07wIg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=3tx1uvC0u2uwkVQSsbTyKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=YbfTsEvjZNaUQ24VwzKnAw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=6am/YMkKsaos4cXv7mTQhw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=bK2TPzz5PAhFC0rIVbZibw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=7nwQQ2xGfjfe7L4d7MFI4g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ks3/Qoe%2BmEp1F6iXPPxPCQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=q8dHbOdUqW9oh8V6tS70YA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=tW%2Bm/E9pT/KLjSfqWDhdMg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=wRUhv6dL73Bpef3R5ASS7g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=29ue2L3OJAmzXynwv2Us8w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=eFeZXTv/l6UBLxMvIA91vA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=SXRUOyVNDnc1Wk%2ByQLHVhA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=NzdPlOQZoKWFdoQoKytL5A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=%2Bes2dfLHixKR1CIZX/DL3g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Gbf8/sSwYY79uUJHBRl7cQ%3D%3D

